Series Results class R FIV A (4)

XI EDIZIONE VELA D'AUTUNNO TROFEO NINO RAINIS

Series Results class R FIV A (4)

Rank | Yacht Name Sail No
1 LICANTE ITA 12967

2 | PEPT' ITA 12852

3 | BACCARA' ITA BAC

4| E.. BREZZA | ITAEBR

5  NATA LV ITA 11854
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AGROPOLI

LNI AGROPOLI
02/10/2022 - 13/11/2022

Provisional Overall

Bow

Type
MESCAL 31

ELAN 31S
BA 35
NON DISPONIBILE

NON DISPONIBILE

Owner

Skipper

Division
4
4

4

R1

1,00
6,00
DNF
6,00
RET
6,00
DNF
6,00
DNC

R2
2,00
1,00

3,00

6,00
DNF
6,00
DNF

Total
3,00
7,00
9,00

12,00

12,00
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